
Form 4 20 

Rule 4.34—-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 

CF4 3UZ 

06452102 

Name Of Company 

Advanced Future Training Limited 

We Chris Parkman and Alessandro Sidoli of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR1O 9BL 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a statement 

of the Company’s affairs as at 13 April 2015. 

sugnga 1G 0 WR Ly 

Date W/L LD (> 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Alessandro Sidoli 
Purnells For Official Use 

Treverva Farm Liquadation Section Post Room 
Treverva 
Penryn 
Near Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR10 SBL 

< 
fa) 
4 
3 
a *A45KA43V" 

Ma A25 48/04/2015 #26 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Advanced Future Training Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Advanced Future Training Limited 
on 13 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: <A - WYCQUAOA 

Signed: FX pe SD 
ae) 

Dated: i \ QS 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Natwest Bank Plo 
Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature FY 7k 2s-LGo Date_\ alu lis 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Ni 

Ni Nil 

1,000 1,000 
11,000 7,000 

12,000 8,000 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

£ 

£ 

(4,923) 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

8,000 

Nil 

3,077 

£) 3,077 

3,077 

£| 3,077 

(63,841) 

(100) 

£60,764) 

£1(60,864) 

Signature 47S Ce NE Date 17 \u\ Ww 
a) v 



Advanced Future Training Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to be considered within this 
liquidation. 

luis 



Advanced Future Training Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There schedule of preferential creditors 1s attached. 



SZ 
O
1
6
 HF 

00 0F 
00 

03 
SZ O16'PS 

SZ 
E26'bF 

00 
78¢F 

Sz 
1P9'v3 

syeyoL, 

s
s
i
 

0 
0 

“TY 
sstet 

008 
0 

008 
pmog suor9f 

pm cree leo 



a6dv¢r 
mS) 

P BLer 
wa 

S
T
S
 

aumeubig 

000 
pIeMsO} 

POLLED 
[E}O}-gng 

M
L
 

77ND 

BUIyON, 

peoy 
[eUaO 

0 
N
O
D
 

J9}SayaI0q 
99 

faz 
arp 

Sde 
StLy 

faung 

MPH 
MON 

0 
red poomatnd Lt 

prempoogs aie 
_—- 

—
 

N
Z
 
7
1
a
 

SOWRYT, 
UO 

TOIEAL 

aSOf- 
SIULy 

0 
a0BLIa], 

PIOFURID 
y 

suaqoy e7001y 

oyaseg eoined 

zeneyy oousqury 
